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    CHECK CHECK                           VENDOR                         VENDOR INVOICE                                          

NUMBER    DATE       VENDOR               CITY                           STATE  DESCRIPTION                    AMOUNT            

   278764 09/03/2014 STATE INSURANCE FUND BOISE                          ID     WORKMAN'S COMP INSURANCE              311,287.00 

                                                                                PREMIUM                                          

   279025 09/30/2014 ISU CREDIT UNION     POCATELLO                      ID     Multiple Invoices                      43,282.80 

   279027 10/01/2014 AMERICAN FIDELITY GR OKLAHOMA CITY                  OK     Multiple Invoices                      12,256.28 

   279028 10/01/2014 AMERICAN FIDELITY HE OKLAHOMA CITY                  OK     Payroll accrual                         4,713.13 

   279029 10/01/2014 AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE COLUMBUS                       GA     Multiple Invoices                       1,304.56 

   279030 10/01/2014 AMERICAN FIDELITY    OKLAHOMA CITY                  OK     Payroll accrual                           721.66 

   279031 10/01/2014 AMERICAN FIDELITY    OKLAHOMA CITY                  OK     Multiple Invoices                      22,252.05 

   279032 10/01/2014 AMERICAN HERITAGE LI DALLAS                         TX     Payroll accrual                            93.32 

   279033 10/01/2014 WASHINGTON NATIONAL  PITTSBURGH                     PA     Multiple Invoices                       3,595.60 

   279034 10/01/2014 CASSIA COUNTY SHERIF BURLEY                         ID     Payroll accrual                         1,468.39 

   279035 10/01/2014 CASSIA COUNTY EDUCAT DECLO                          ID     Payroll accrual                           182.53 

   279037 10/01/2014 DELTA DENTAL OF IDAH SALT LAKE CITY                 UT     Multiple Invoices                      40,414.97 

   279038 10/01/2014 HORACE MANN LIFE & A SPRINGFIELD                    IL     Payroll accrual                            21.06 

   279039 10/01/2014 HORACE MANN LIFE INS SPRINGFIELD                    IL     Payroll accrual                            43.54 

   279040 10/01/2014 IDAHO COLLECTION BUR TWIN FALLS                     ID     Payroll accrual                            50.00 

   279041 10/01/2014 IDAHO STATE TAX COMM TWIN FALLS                     ID     Payroll accrual                         1,016.40 

   279042 10/01/2014 IDAHO CHILD SUPPORT  BOISE                          ID     Payroll accrual                           448.00 

   279043 10/01/2014 NCPERS GROUP LIFE IN DALLAS                         TX     Payroll accrual                           656.00 

   279044 10/01/2014 IDAHO EDUCATION ASSO BOISE                          ID     Payroll accrual                         4,185.55 

   279045 10/01/2014 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY                         ID     Payroll accrual                           275.00 

   279046 10/01/2014 LIFEMAP ASSURANCE CO SEATTLE                        WA     Multiple Invoices                       5,906.95 

   279047 10/01/2014 LIFEMAP              SEATTLE                        WA     Multiple Invoices                       2,198.02 

   279048 10/01/2014 RELIASTAR LIFE INSUR NEW YORK                       NY     Payroll accrual                           150.00 

   279049 10/01/2014 PIONEER CREDIT RECOV ARCADE                         NY     Payroll accrual                           114.58 

   279050 10/01/2014 LEGALSHIELD          ADA                            OK     Payroll accrual                           611.20 

   279051 10/01/2014 PROVIDENT LIFE       PITTSBURGH                     PA     Payroll accrual                            57.06 

   279054 10/01/2014 REGENCE BLUE SHIELD  SEATTLE                        WA     Multiple Invoices                     353,577.66 

   279055 10/01/2014 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE                          ID     Multiple Invoices                      42,923.50 

   279056 10/01/2014 TEXAS LIFE           WACO                           TX     Multiple Invoices                       2,919.95 

   279057 10/01/2014 UTAH HIGHER ED ASSIS SALT LAKE CITY                 UT     Payroll accrual                            50.00 

   279058 10/01/2014 WASHINGTON STATE SUP OLYMPIA                        WA     Payroll accrual                           300.00 

201400030 08/25/2014 D L EVANS BANK       BURLEY                         ID     Multiple Invoices                          -4.98 

201400031 08/25/2014 D L EVANS BANK       BURLEY                         ID     Multiple Invoices                           4.98 

201400032 09/25/2014 D L EVANS BANK       BURLEY                         ID     Multiple Invoices                     339,181.76 

201400033 09/25/2014 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RETI BOISE                          ID     Multiple Invoices                     352,541.84 

201400034 09/25/2014 D L EVANS BANK       BURLEY                         ID     Multiple Invoices                        -629.48 

201400035 09/25/2014 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RETI BOISE                          ID     Multiple Invoices                        -510.34 

201400036 09/25/2014 D L EVANS BANK       BURLEY                         ID     Multiple Invoices                       1,600.07 

201400037 09/25/2014 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RETI BOISE                          ID     Multiple Invoices                       1,410.62 

201400038 09/25/2014 D L EVANS BANK       BURLEY                         ID     Multiple Invoices                        -146.66 

201400039 09/25/2014 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RETI BOISE                          ID     Multiple Invoices                        -198.81 

201400040 09/29/2014 D L EVANS BANK       BURLEY                         ID     Multiple Invoices                         296.68 

201400041 09/29/2014 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RETI BOISE                          ID     Multiple Invoices                           0.00 

201400042 09/29/2014 D L EVANS BANK       BURLEY                         ID     Multiple Invoices                         -17.20 

201400043 09/29/2014 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RETI BOISE                          ID     Multiple Invoices                           0.00 

201400044 09/29/2014 D L EVANS BANK       BURLEY                         ID     Multiple Invoices                          17.20 

201400045 09/29/2014 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RETI BOISE                          ID     Multiple Invoices                           0.00 

201400046 09/25/2014 TSA CONSULTING GROUP FORT WALTON BEACH              FL     Payroll accrual                         1,600.00 

201400047 09/25/2014 TSA CONSULTING GROUP FORT WALTON BEACH              FL     Payroll accrual                           465.00 

201400048 09/25/2014 TSA CONSULTING GROUP FORT WALTON BEACH              FL     Payroll accrual                         1,720.00 

201400049 09/25/2014 TSA CONSULTING GROUP FORT WALTON BEACH              FL     Payroll accrual                         3,816.58 

201400050 09/25/2014 TSA CONSULTING GROUP FORT WALTON BEACH              FL     Payroll accrual                         1,395.00 

201400051 09/25/2014 D L EVANS BANK       BURLEY                         ID     Multiple Invoices                         -17.32 

201400052 09/25/2014 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RETI BOISE                          ID     Multiple Invoices                         -21.80 

201400053 09/30/2014 D L EVANS BANK       BURLEY                         ID     Multiple Invoices                           0.00  
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201400054 09/30/2014 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RETI BOISE                          ID     Multiple Invoices                         -64.75 

201400055 09/29/2014 PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RETI BOISE                          ID     REFUND OF EMPLOYHER                      -430.49 

                                                                                CONTRIBUTIONS FOR INELIGIBLE                     

                                                                                EMPLOYEE                                         

201400056 09/25/2014 D L EVANS BANK       BURLEY                         ID     Multiple Invoices                         -40.80 

                                                                           

                                                                                             Totals for checks      1,559,043.86  



3frdtl01.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 10:39 AM 10/16/14 

05.14.10.00.00-010080 PAYROLL LIABILITIES CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 09/01/14 - 09/30/14) PAGE:        3 

 

                                            F U N D  S U M M A R Y         

                                                                           

FUND  DESCRIPTION                         BALANCE SHEET            REVENUE            EXPENSE              TOTAL 

 

100   GENERAL FUND                         1,086,355.34               0.00         259,744.18       1,346,099.52                    

235   ARTEC CHARTER                           10,557.91               0.00           1,471.66          12,029.57                    

241   DRIVER ED                                2,175.65               0.00             233.25           2,408.90                    

248   ISEE PHASE II GRANT                          0.00               0.00              77.49              77.49                    

251   TITLE I-A (BASIC)                       34,604.19               0.00           4,445.87          39,050.06                    

253   TITLE I-C (MIGRANT)                      6,066.18               0.00             831.27           6,897.45                    

257   IDEA PART B SCHOOL AGE                  53,597.99               0.00           5,027.47          58,625.46                    

258   IDEA PART B PRESCHOOL                    3,265.46               0.00             390.62           3,656.08                    

262   RURAL INITIATIVE GRANT                     216.31               0.00             195.29             411.60                    

270   TITLE III LEP                            2,206.31               0.00             375.21           2,581.52                    

271   TTL II-A IMPRV TEACHER QUALITY           3,987.73               0.00             891.72           4,879.45                    

279   MEDICAID                                 4,187.74               0.00             523.38           4,711.12                    

290   CHILD NUTRITION FUND                    40,966.54               0.00          36,649.10          77,615.64                    

*** Fund Summary Totals ***                1,248,187.35               0.00         310,856.51       1,559,043.86                    

 

************************ End of report ************************ 

  

  


